: oo ud
KNM - Detailed Atindence Rep From Date: 27-Fn-10  To Date: %O ?V i
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
27-Jan-10 6:00 1105 V Narsimha  OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 39 On Ale / 270
27-Jan-10  6:01 1195 Madan ocT CEN MA 180 18:00 i.5 39 On Afc / 270
27-Jan-10  6:02 1104 G Yadagiri OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 39 On Alc / 270
27-Jan-10  6:03 1044 RAJU OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 39 On A/c/ 270
27-Jan-10  6:04 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 39 On A/c/ 195
27-Jan-10  6:05 1194 Srihari OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 39 On Ale / 195
27-fan-10  6:06 §196 Surjjo OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 39 On Ale / 195
27-Jan-10 607 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 136 18:00 1.5 CA On Ale / 193
27-Jan-10  9:00 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
27-Jan-10  9:01 1472 Jutchna DaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work '/ 125
27-Jan-10  9:02 1474 Asanapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I 38 Job Work/ 125
27-Jan-10 9:05 1446 Damodar DAM  CiV CO 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 300
27-Jan-1¢  9:05 1470 Panchu DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work_/ 240
27-Jan-10  9:06 1447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 | CA Joh ka/ 240
27-Jan-10  9:07 1460 shir shankar DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Work / 240
27-Jan-19  9:07 1468 Praful _.DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
27-Jan-10 9:08 1461 Duryagrahan DAM CIV MA 240 i8:.0¢ i CA Job Work/ 240
27-Jan-10  9:09 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 20:00 1.5 CA Job Work < 225
27-Jan-10 9:09 1449 Mohan DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Jab Work/ 240
27-Jan-10  9:10 1501 Rakesh DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 150
27-Jan-10  9:11 1476 Raghu DAM  CIV MH 156 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 150
27-Jan-10 9:12 1450 Nirumati DAM CIV FH 125 13:60 1 CA Job Werk/ 125
27-lan-10 %12 14753 Gayathrirani DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work/ 125
27-Jan-10 9:13 1473 Shunna DaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work/ 123
27-Jan-10 9:14 1451 Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
27-Jan-10 915 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 | CA Jeb Work/ 125
27-kan-10 9:16 1465 Padma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Joh Work / 125
27-Jan-10  9:17 1174 Vishwanth OVK GV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept~" 240
27-Jan-10 9:18 1127 Santosh OvK CIV MA 240 1800 I CA Dept/ 240
27-Jan-10 59 1268 VIJAY BAI OvVK CIV FH 125 1800 Il CA Dept. 125
27-Jan-10 919 1177 Dipali OVK CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept. / 125
27-Jan-1¢  9:20 1469 Abhi DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
27-Jan-10  9:21 1500 Devanand DAM CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wﬂrk/ 156
27-Jan-10  9:22 1069 MANOI SDS CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept.”” 130
27-Jan-10 923 1014 MALLAMMA SDS  CIV FH 125 13:00 1 CA Dept._/ 125
27-Jan-10  9:24 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 | CA Dept./ 150
27-Jan-10  9:25 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 10 On Afc/ 150
27-Jan-1¢ 9:25 1359 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 10 On A/c/ 150
27-Jan-10 926 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 116 On A/ct/ 150
27-Jan-10 9:28 1356 Padma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 110 On Afc/ 135
27-Jan-10 . 928 1413 ) Maddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I 10 On Afc / 1335
27-Jan-10 928 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I 10 On A/C/ 150

9:28-1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR M 150 18:00 1 10 OnNc’/ 150
14Q6 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 10 OnAfc/ 150

7 B Jaxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 P10 on e i35
1404 Adhilaxmi  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 10 On Ale 135

laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 P10 On Alc 135

4




Date

27-lan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Fan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Ian-10
27-jan-10
27%-Jan-10

In
%:30
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:57
10:00
18:45
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:16

ID
1423
1390
1400
1415
1483
1480
1424
1422
1165
1263
1243
1384
1405
1416
1482
1364
1199
1197
1103
1056
1397
1399
1410
1412
1417
1406
1405

(e~

Name
Krishna
Bharathamma
Venkateshwar
S.Adhilaxmi
Mahesh
F.Ashappa
Raju
Suroj
P Hari
D AVINASH
MD Chand
D.Srinivas
Maharappa
Kawthaiah
Muhin
Kondiba
Bujang
Sayara
Appa rao
NARSAIAH
B.Srinu
Balu
G Srinu
(G Nagendra
B.Ramdas
Maddiah
Maharappa

Cont

YAD
MAN
MAN
MAN
MIB
MIB
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
DNS
MAN
MAN
MIB
oCcT
OCT
OCT
OCT
OCT
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

29 January; 2000 L. -

Type

PLU

EAR
EAR
EAR
CEN
CEN
PLU

PLU

PLU

PLU

PLU

ELE

EAR
EAR
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill

MA
FH
FH
FH

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

Wage

200
133
133
135
130
180
150
150
200
150
150
250
130
150
130
180
13¢
100
130
130
150
150
159
150
150
150
150

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30

Attn Bleck

I 2t
1 10
1 10
{10
1 10
1 10
1 21
I 21
1 21
1 21
1 21
1 CA
i CA
1 CA
1 10
1 38
1 38
1 38
[ 39
i 39
O.S\CA
0.5'CA
0.5, CA
O.S\CA
031 CA
0.5 \CA

0.5 CA

KT L

"R

Payment

On A/c
On _A/c/

On Alc

On A./c/
On Afc/

e

On Afc

On Alc

On Afc

On A/c/
On A/c/

On N/
Dept.

Amount

200
135
135
135
130
180
150
150
200
150
150
250
150
150
130
180
130
100
130
130

75

75

75

75

75

15

75
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 26-Jat-10  To Date: 26/1/10 *» /)}

ek

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-Jan-10  9:00 1482 Muhin MJB  CEN MH 130 17:30 1 10 On Ale 130 /
26-Jan-10  9:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Civ FH 125 17:30 1 CA Dept. 125/
26-Jan-10  9:01 1483 Mahesh MIB  CEN MH 130 17:30 110 On Afc 130?
26-Jan-10 9:02 148G F.Ashappa MIB  CEN MA 180 17:30 I 10 On Alc 180
26-Jan-10  9:03 1396 Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 10 On Ale 150/
26-Jan-10 $:04 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 15¢ 17:39 I 10 On Ale 150//
26-Jan-10  9:05 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 17:30 1 10 On Afe 150 °
26-Jan-10  9:06 1412 G Nagendra ~ MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 10 On Alc 150
26-Jan-10 907 406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 17:30 I 10 On Ale 150
26-Jan-10  9:08 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 1 10 On Alc 150/
26-Jan-10 909 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 17:30 110 On Alc 150
26-Jan-10  9:10 1356 Padma MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 10 - OnAl 135/
26-Jan-10 911 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 110 On Ale 135 /
26-Jan-10 %12 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 17:30 1 10 On Afe 135/
26-Jan-10 9:13 1404  Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 17:30 i 10 On Alc 135/
26-Jan-10 9:14 1459 laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 10 On Alc 135 /
26-Jan-10  9:15 1400 Venkateshwar MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 10 On Alc 135 /
26-Jan-10 916 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 17:30 1 10 On Afc ]35/
26-Jan-10 9:17 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 17:30 110 On Alc 135
26-Jan-10  9:17 1196 Surjjo OCT CEN MH 130 13:00 0.5139 Cn Ale 63
26-Jan-10  9:18 1057 PUSHPA OCT CEN FH 100 13:060 0.5 \39 On Ale 50/
26-Jan-10  10:30 1198 Sushila OCT CEN FH 100 17:30 1 39 On Alc 100/
26-Jan-1¢  10:30 1197 Savara OCT CEN FH 100 17:30 1 39 On Afe 100
26-Jan-10 1035 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 130 13:00 0.3139 On Alc 63
26-Jan-10  10:36 1199 Bujang OCT CEN MH 130 13:60 0.5\39 On Alc 65

-.m.m TR —
‘ ti,-m pan

P LH{J\J%%J
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

Date
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10

25-Jan~-10 )
25-Jan-10"

25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
25-Ian-10
23-Jan-10
25-Jan-19
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-1G
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-~10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
0

i
E)

29 January 2010°

In

6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
9:00
9:01
9:014
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
4:05
9:05
9:06
9007
%:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14
.15
915
9:16
916
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:23

323

9:25

Name
RAJU
Madan
Surjjo
VENKATESH
Mahesh

Bujang

F.Ashappa
G Yadagiri

shir shankar
devraj
Praful
Mohan
Durya grahan
Aputhu
Gayathri rani
Ralkesh
Nirumati
Shunna
Shuvasavi
Gowari
Santosh
Dipali
Panchu
Ravi
Mahesh
Devanand
Chandramma
SURQJ
Kandiba
Vijay

Abhi

Raghu
Annapurna
Jutchna
Shaheb rao
VIIAY BAI
Vishwanth
Sclosena

P Hari
Krishna
Raju

Suroj
B.Srinu
Damodar
Ramdas

G Nagendra
Balu

From Date: 25-];4 To Date:%lo

Cont
OCT
QCT
OoCT
OCT
MIB
ocCT
MJIB
OCT
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
OVK
OVK
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
OVK
OvVK
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
MAN
DAM
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
Civ
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
crv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
cw
Crv
Cv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Cclv
Clv
Crv
CIv
Civ
CIv
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
EAR
Crv
EAR

Skill
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FIH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
cO
MH
MH
MH

Wage
180
180
130
130
130
130
180
180
240
240
240

125
200
200
150
150
150
300
130

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

-

’Q’“)Q 2>
@s\%r q7\2\ (

W U7

') 4

Attn Block  Paymeht Amount
15,36 onarc? 270
1.5‘39 on e & 270
15939 On Alc 195
15\39 On Alc =" 195
L5, 10 on Al 7 195
1.5‘39 On Ale /~ 195
15 10 OnA/c/ 270
139 On Afc/ 180
1 CA Job Work «~ 240
| CA  JobWork” 240
I CA Job Work”™ 240
1 CA Job Work 240
1 CA Jeb Work.”” 240
1 CA Job Work ©~ 150
1 CA Job Work/ 125
i CA Job Work”” 150
1 CA Job Work 125
I CA Job Waork 125
1 CA Job Work 125
1 CcA Job Work 125
1 CA  Depts” 240
i CA Dept. 25
11 Dept. 240
[l Dept,”” 240
11 Dept./ 150
11 Dept./ 150
. Dept.”” 125
1 CA Dept./ 150
1 CA Dept/ 240
1 38 On Alc 240
1 38 on are 240
| 38 on ac” 150
138 on Ale”” 125
| 38 On Ale 125
1 CA Dept 240
I CA Dept./ 125
1 CA Dept. 240
| CA Dept.” (25
121 On Ale 200
121 on Ale /S~ 200
123 On e~ 150
|21 on e/ 150
I CH On Alc 150
1 CH Job Work 300
| CH  Onak . 150
1 CH On A/c/ 150
1 CH On Afc / 150

page otz




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

25-Jan-10  9:27 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CH On Al 150
25-Jan-10  9:27 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CH On A/c/ 150
25-Jan-10 9:28 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CH On Ale 7 150
25-Jan-10 929 1356 Padma MAN EAR FIH t35 18:00 I CH On A/c/ 135
25-Jan-10  9:29 14i3 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i CH On A/c/ 133
25-Jan-100 9:30 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CH On Afc/ 135
25-Jan-1¢ 9:31 1404  Adhitaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CH On A/c/ 135
25-Jan-10 9:32 1459 laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CH On A/c/ 135
25-Jan-10  9:32 1400 Venkateshwar MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CH On A/c/ 135
25-Jan-10 933 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CH On A/c/ 135
25-Jan-10 9:34 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CH On A/e / i35
25-Jan-§0  9:35 1178 Venkatesh SDS civ MH 150 18:00 1 CH Dept/ 150
25-Jan-10 .35 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH i23 18:00 | CH Dept. ~” 125
25-Jan-10 935 1069 MANOIJ SDS CIv MH 150 18:00 i CH Dept./ 150
25-Jan-10  10:00 1348 Raju RAR CLD MA 0 18:00 1 60 Nil / By V/ 0
25-Jan-10  10:00 1378 Mallesh RAR  CLD MH 0 18:00 1 60 Nil / By v/ ¢
25-Jan-1¢  1(0:00 1372  Shekar RAR CLD MA 0 18:00 1 60 Nil/ By V 0
25-Jan-10  10:00 1432 Chiranjivi ASK RWK MH 0 18:00 1 60 Nit/By V . 0
25-Jan-10  10:00 1370 Raju RAR  CLD MA 0 18:00 I 60 Nil /By V / 0

29 .Ianuarj(,z‘-ZO.i_Oj. R Page 2 of 2



@wFWQ
KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 24}&4 To Date: 2%/ bﬁks\t’/?/{
. /

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out © Attn Block Payment Amount . b
24-Jan-10 6:00 1178  Venkatesh sDs CIV MH 150 13:00 i CA Dept./ 150
24-Jan-10  6:01 1069 MANOI SDS CIvV MH 150 9:00 05 CA Dept. . 75
24-Jan-10  6:02 1104 G Yadagiri ocT CEN MA 18¢ 13:00 t A9 On A/c/ 180
24-Jan-10  6:02 1195 Madan QCT CEN MA 180 13:00 l<'/39 On Afc / 180
24-Jan-10 6:02 1044 RAJU LOCT CEN MA 180 13:00 3-6‘6 On A./c/ 180
24-Jan-10 6:04 1117 NARSIMLU OCT CEN  MA 180 13:00 1-/49 On A/c/ 180
24-Jan-10  6:05 1046 VENKATESH OCT CEN MH 130 13:00 1'/3/9 On A,’c/ 136
24-Jan-10  6:06 1199 Bujang QcT CEN MH 13¢ 13:00 1 /3/9 On Afe / 130
24-Jan-10  6:07 1194  Srihari oCcT CEN MH 130 13:00 l~-49 On Alc 130
24-Jan-10  6:07 1364 Kondiba OCT CEN  MA 180 9:00 O.SPV On Ale ? 90
24-Jan-10  6:08 1105 V Narstmha OCT CEN MA 180 9:00 0.5139 On Ade G0
24-]an-10  6:08 1045 ANIL OCT  CEN MA 180 $:00 0.5 }9/ On A.’c/ 90
24-Jan-10  6:09 1120 BABU OCT CEN MA 180 9:00 0.51-39 On A/c/ 90
24-Jan-l0 6:09 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN  MH 130 9:00 0.5 y/ on A © 65
24-Jan-10  6:09 1057 PUSHPA OCT CEN FH 160 9:00 0.5\139 On Al ~ 30
24-Jan-10  6:10 §197 Sayara ocT CEN FH 106 9:00 9.5 By/ On Alc © -~ 50
24-Jan-30  6:11 1198 Sushila QCT CEN FH 100 900 0.5 \39 On Afc 50.
24-Jan-10  6:12 1479 Kuraju MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 U)/ On A/c/ 270
24-Jan-10 614 1482 Muhin MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 I.S\alﬂ On Nc? 165
24-Jan-10  6:15 1436 Naidu MiB CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 \10 On Ale 195
24-Jan-10 9:05 1196 Surjjo OCT CEN  MH 130 13:00 1439 on Ak 130
24-Jan-10  9:13 1481 Panj MIB CEN  MA 180 (8:00 1.5410 On Afe 7~ 270
24-Jan-10  9:30 1493 Laxmi MIB CEN FH 100 18:00 110 On Afc < 160
24-Jan-10 930 1492 Kalyani MIB  CEN  FH 100 18:00 1 A0 on Ale”” 100
24-Jap-10  9:30 1485 ismile MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 1770 On Ale < 18C
24-Jan-10  9:30 1484 Jabber MIB CEN  MA 180 18:00 1710 On Alc”™ 180
24-Jan-10 9:30 1495 Sukanya MIB CEN FH 100 18§:00 1/0 On Ale -~ 100
24-Jan-16 9:30 1480 F.Ashappa MJIB CEN MA 180 18:00 ].4) On Afc/ 180
24-Jan-10  9:30 1478 Mazid MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 1-T0 On Ale / 180
24-Jan-10  9:30 1483 Mahesh MJB  CEN MH 13¢ 18:00 1 AT On Afc/ 130
24-Jan-10 931 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 OHT Dept./ 150
24-Jan-10 9:32 1412 G Nagendra MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 i OHT Dept/ 150
24-Jan-10 932 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 OHT Dept./ 150
24-Jan-10 9:33 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I OHT Depl./ 150
24-Jan-10 34 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR M 150 18:00 1 OHT Dcpt./ 150
24-Jan-10  9:35 1405 Maharappa ~ MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 { OHT  Dept.r” 150
24-Jan-1G 9:36 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 OHT Dept~” 150
24-Jan-10  9:37 1399 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 QHT Dcpt/ 150

29 January, 2010 Page 1 of |



KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

o~ —d

Date
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-tan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-fan-10
23-Jan-10
23-jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-fan-10

in

6:00
6:04
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:00
6:07
6:10
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:02
%:03
9:04
9:05
905
9:06
5:07
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
911
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
G:17
918
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25

1D

1104
1044
1194
1056
1195
1147
1196
1046
1399
1127
1177
1249
1268
1176
1447
1470
1467
1448
1469
1463
1501
1476
1475
1450
1473
1431
1199
1364
1045
1105
1120
1424
1263
1237
1465
1472
1477
1461
1449
1384
1421
1446
1468
1500
1460
1462

Shwaraju

Ramdas

i
i

&

29 January, 201

From Date: 23-¥an-10

Name Cont
G Yadagiri OCT
RAJU OCT
Srihari OCT
NARSAIAH OCT
Madan OCT
NARSIMLU  OCT
. Surjjo OCT
VENKATESH OCT
Balu MAN
Santosh OVK
Dipali OVK
Shaheb rac OVK
VIJAY BAI OVK
Solosena OVK
devraj DAM
Panchu DAM
Ravi DAM
Vijay DAM
Abhi DAM
Aputhu DAM
Rakesh DAM
Raghu DAM
Gayathri rani  DAM
Nirumati DAM
Shunna DAM
Shuvasavi DAM
Bujang oCT
Kondiba OCT
ANIL OCT
V Narsimha ~ OCT
BABU OCT
Raju YAD
D AVINASH YAD
Sunil YAD
Padma DAM
Jutchua DAM
Mahesh DAM
Durya grahan  DAM
Mohan DAM
D.Srinivas DNS
. Shankar DNS
Damodar DAM
Praful DAM
Devanand DAM
shir shankar

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
CIv
Civ
CIV
civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
PLU
PLU
PLU
CIv
CIv
CLv
CIvV
CIv
ELE
ELE
CLv

Skill
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
FIH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
CO
MA
CcO
MA
MEH

To Date:

Wage
180
180
130
13¢
180
180
130
130
150
240
125
240
125
125
240
249
240
240
240
150
150
135G
125
125
125
125
130
180
180
180
L8O
150
150
200
125
125
150
240
240
250
225
300
240

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
20:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
20:30
20:30
20:30
2(:30
20:03
18:0G
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00

5/1/10

Atftn

Block

1 CA

5 38

1 38

Payment Amount

On A;’c/
On A/c/

on aic/”
On Alc /
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc

On Al /

Dept
Dept./
Dept.
Dept./
Dept./
Dept””

Job Work/
Job Works"
Job Work
sob Work 7
Job Work -
Job Work
Job Work *
Job Work

Job Work ¢~
Job Work ™
Job Work[
Job Work

On Ale

o Ao~

On Alc -~
On A/c/

On Ade 7
On Alc e

On Ale””
Cn Ale

Job Work -~

Job Work /

Job Work~"
Job Work ~~
Job Work

Dcpt/

on Al

On Ale /
On Afe e
On Aflc e

On Afe /

270
270
195
193
270
270
195
195
300
240
125
240
125
125
240
240
240
240
240
150
130
150
125
125
125
125
193
270
270
270
270
150
150
200
125
125
130
240
240
250
225
300
240
150
240




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

23-lan-i0 9:30 1405 Mahareppa MAN  EAR MH 150 20:30 1.5 OHT Dept. 225
23-Jan-10 9:30 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 20:30 1.5 OHT Dept. 225
23-Jan-10 931 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ale <" 15¢
23-Jan-10 932 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Al ~”7 150
23-Jan-10 9:32 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Alc” 150
23.Jan-10 9:33 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Alo ¢ 150
23-Jan-10  9:34 1407 Laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA On Ale 135
23-Jan-10 9:34 1459 laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA On Afe ' 135
23-Jan-10 9:35 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alc -~ 135
23-Jan-10 %36 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On A/c/ 135
23-Jan-10 9:36 1413 ] Maddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Afc - 135
23-Jan-10 937 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On A/c/ 135
23-Jan-10  $:38 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alc 135
23-Jan-10  9:39 1390 DBharathamma MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 1 CA On A/c/ 135
23-Jan-10 9:39 1491 Nagendra MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 I 10 On A/c/ 130
23-Jan-10 40 1483 Mahesh MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 110 On A/c/ 130
23-Jan-10 9:40 1485 ismile MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 10 On Alc - 180
23-Jan-10  9:45 31178 Venkatesh SDS CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept,/' 150
23-Jan-10 945 1069 MANOJ SDs  CIV MH i50 18:00 1 CA Dept.-/ 150
23.Jan-10  9:46 1471 Gowari DAaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
23-Jan-10  18:01 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 20:30 0.5 CH Dept. 75
23-Jan-10  18:05 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 20:30 0.5 CH Dcﬁt.[ 75
23-Jan-10  18:06 1412 G Nagendra  MAN EAR MH 150 20:30 05 CH Dept.\ 75
23-Jan-10  18:09 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR MH 130 20030 0.5 CH Deplt. 73
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

ek

Date
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-fan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-fan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-1G
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-t0
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-jan-10
22-Jan-19
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jjan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-lan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10

29 January: 2010

In D
6:00 1356
6:05 1396
6:07 1178
9:08 1044
9:09 1056
9:09 1491
9:10 1483
9:11 1483
9:21 1416
9:22 1417
9:22 1412
023 1399
9:24 1410
%25 1407
926 1459
9:27 1404
9:28 1387
0:29 1413
9:30 1069
930 1400
9:30 1415
931 1163
9:31 1424
9:32 1263
%32 1237
933 1127
934 1177
9:35 1195
35 1117
936 1120
937 1057
6:38 1249
9:39 1268
9:40 1267
9:40 1421
%40 1384
9:45 1396
945 1405
9:50 1486
9:50 148!
10:00 1063
14:00 1396
1401 1400
14:01 1405
X 416
:zj 1412
04 1417

Name
Padma
Ramdas
Venkatesh
RAJU

"NARSAIAH

Nagendra
ismile
Mahesh
Kawthaiah
B.Ramdas
(G Nagendra
Balu

G Srinu
Laxmidevi
laxmidevi
Adhilaxmi
B.Jaxmi

J Maddamma
MANQ]

Venkateshwar

" S_Adhilaxmi

D Vijay
Raju

D AVINASH
Sunil

Santosh
Dipali

Madan
NARSIMLU
BABU
PUSHPA
Shaheb rao
VIJAY BAI
SUROI
M.Shankar
D.Srinivas
Ramdas
Maharappa
Naidu

Panj

RAMU
Ramdas
Venkateshwar
Maharappa
Kawthaiah
G Nagendra
B.Ramdas

From Date: %ﬂ To Date: 2244710

Cont
MAN
MAN
SDs
oCT
OCT
MIB
MIB
MIB
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SDS
MAN
MAN
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
OVK
OVK
OCT
oCT
OCT
OCT
ovK
OVK
QOVK
DNS
DNS
MAN
MAN
MIB
MIB
PRA
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN:
FRAN, LB

Type
EAR
EAR

e\Y

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
Clv

EAR
EAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
CIv

CIv

CEN

CEN
CEN
CEN
Civ

Clv

Clv

ELE

ELE

EAR
EAR
CEN
CEN
WEL
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill
FH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
M
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
Fil
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
CO
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
M
FH
MH
MH

Wage
135
150
150
180
130
130
180
130
150
150
150
150
150
33
135
135
135
135
150
135
135
200
150
156G
200
240
125
180

180
180
100
240
125
150
225
250
150
150
130
180

Out

18:00
18:00
18:60
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00

Attn
1.5
1
1.

oo

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.5

Y

Block

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
10
10
10
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
ca
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OHT

38
38
38
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
10
10
CA

- CA

CA
CA
CA

@\1\)(\%\‘-

Payment

Dept./
Dept./
Dept. "
On A/c_/
On Alc /
g

On Al

On Alc ?
On Afc

‘On Ale.”
On Afc /
On Alc ¢
On Afc”

On Ale -
On.Alc

On Al
On Alc /
On Al
On Alc ¥
Dept.
On Alc
On Ale
Dept.
On Alc
Dept.
On Ale

Dept.//

Dept. *°
On Afc e
On A/c/

On Alc //’

On Ale

NN

N\

Dept

On Ale »”
On Al
On Alg
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept./

Dept.

,ui\’ /2,(9’/\/’]’\

gV

Amount
2025
225
223
180
130
136
180
130




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

22-Jan-10 14:05 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:C0 0.5 CA Dept/ 75
22-Jan-10  14:06 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 0.5 CA Dept./ 75
22-Jan-10  14:07 1407 Laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5 CA Dept./ 67.5
22-Jan-10  14:08 1459 laxmidevi ‘ MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5 CA Dept. 67.5
22-Jan-10  14:09 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 05 CA Dept./ 67.5
22-Jan-10  14:10 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 1800 0.5 CA Dept/ 67.3
22-Jan-1¢  14:11 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5 CA Dept. 675
22-Jan-10  14:12 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 0.5 CA Dept./ 67.3

29 Tanuary, 2000




KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

PUS

Date
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-1G
28-Jan-10
28-jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-lan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
Z8-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-i0
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10

In

6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:22
9:00
9:01
%01
9:02
902
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:06
S:07
%08
908
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
%11

S92

111
1390
1396
1415
1399
1105
1195
1104
1044
1054
1194
1196
1046
1412
1406
1417
1410
1408
1397
1356
1413
1387
1404
1400
1459
1500
1267
176
1174
1268
1173
1470
1469
1450
1475
1127
177
1446
1460
1447
1468
1461
1463
1501
1473
1471
1451

1467

Name
Bharathamma
Ramdas
5. Adhilaxmi
Balu '
¥V Narsimha
Madan
G Yadagiri
RAJU
NARAYANA
Sribari
Surijo
VYENKATESH
G Nagendra
Maddiah
B.Ramdas
G Srinu
Maharappa
B.Srinu
Padma
J Maddamma
B.laxmi
Adhitaxmi
Venkateshwar
laxmidevi
Devanand
SUROI
Solesena
Vishwanth
VUAY BAIL
Kandiba
Panchu
Abhi
Nirumati
Gayathri rani
Santosh
Dipali
Damodar
shir shankar
devraj
Praful
Durya grahan
Aputhu
Rakesh
Shunna
Gowart
Shuvasavi

Ravi

D~ of

]

e

W LD

V ét — E:WD )
From Date: 28%{ To Date: 284710 ﬁ /(’;{"@—P
..//—’/

Cont Type Skilt Wiage Out Aftn Block  Payment  Amouat
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1.5 35 On Afc / 202.5
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1.5 33 On A/c-/ 225
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 15 35 On Afc/ 2025
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1.5 35 On Alc 225
OCT CEN  MA 180 18:00 1.5 39 On A/c? 270
OCT CEN  MA 180 18:00 15 39 On Afc 270
OCT CEN  MA 180 18:00 1.5 39 On A/c? 270
OCT CEN  MA 180 18:00 15039 On Afc / 270
OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 39 On Ale 195
OCT CEN  MH 130 18:00 15 39 OnA/c./ 195
OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 39 On Afc/ 195
OCT CEN  MH 130 18:00 1.5 39 On A/c? 195
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc / 225
MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA On Al / 225
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA On Afc” 225
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c/ 225
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c/ 225
MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA On Afc/ 25
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 15 CA On Afcéa 202.5
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 202.5
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c/ 2025
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1.5 CA On A/cé 202.5
MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 15 CA On Ale 202.3
MAN FEAR  FH 135 18:00 1.5 CA On Ade 202.5
DAM €IV MH 150 18:00 | CA  Dept" 150
OVK  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
OvVK  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work”” 240
OVK ClV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
OVK CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA Job ka/' 240
DAM  CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work 123
DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
OVK  CIV MA 240 18:06 { CA Dept. 240
OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept. 125
DAM  CIV co 300 18:00 1 CcA Jab Work/ 300
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work - . 240
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job erk/ 240
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 240
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
DAM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work”” 150
DAM  CIV MH 150 1800 i CA Job Work?” 150
DAM CIV  FH 125 18:00 I CA  Jobwork” 125
DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Wm’k/ 125
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA On Afc / 240




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Atto Block Payment Amount

28-Jan-10 915 1465 Padma DAaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I Ca Job Work/ 125
28-Jan-10  9:16 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Afc/ 240
28-Jan-10  9:16 1448 Vijay DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Cn A/c/ 246
28-Jap-10 9:17 1476 Raghu DAM  CIV MH 1530 18:00 1 CA On A/c_/ 150
28-Jan-10  9:18 1472 Jutchna DAM CIV FH 123 18:00 1 CA On A/c-/ 125
28-Jan-10 919 1474 Annapura DaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Afc/ 125
28-Jan-10  9:20 1165 P Hari YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 21 On Alc 200
28-Jan-10  9:21 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18;00 1 21 OnA/c-/ 150
28-Jan-10  9:30 1423 Krishna YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 21 On A/c/ 200
28Jan-10 931 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 21 On A/o/ 150
28-Jan-10 9:31 1422 Surgj YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 21 On Afc/ 150
28-Jan-10  9:35 1480 F.Ashappa MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 L 10 On A/c/ 180
28-Jan-i0  9:36 1482 Muhin MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 10 OnA/c/ 130
28-Jan-10  9:37 1483 Mahesh mMJB  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 10 On Alc 130
28-Jan-10  9:38 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 20:30 1.5 CA Dept./ 225
28<Jan-10 940 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Cly¥ FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept 125
28-Jan-}0 940 1178 Venkatesh SDS Civ MH 150 20:30 1.5 CA Depl./ 225
28-lan-10  9:40 1069 MANOI) Sps CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 150

E zi.,z Ea vt
; sl : vty [P Ia
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KNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  22/1/10~"To Date: 2&%0/

Contractor Name D Yadégiri (Plumbing)
Payment Type T Dept. -
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (2 detail records) o Sum o2
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) {12 detail r Sum 22
Contractor Name D.Srinivas (Electrial)
"Payment Typé ' h Dept. . ' o o
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) . ..Sam . 4
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (] detail record) Sum I
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (1 detail record} Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (5 detailreco _ Sum ) 3 5
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work)
l5ayment Type . Dept. )
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 24
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (0 detail records) . Suwm. .29
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 47.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worlker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G, Mannem (Earth work) (18 detail ___ Sum
Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civil)
Payment Type  Dept. '
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records} Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)

Yo TR LTI
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum - 24

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill . FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (! detail record) Sum 1

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Q Venkatesh {Civil) (15 detail reco Sum 29

Contractor Name O.Chitari (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 39

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detai! records) Sum 34

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 79
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Chitari (Centering) (17 detail rec Sum 79

Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (1 detail record) Sum 1

Contractor Name Rangarao (Stone clading)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 3

Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rangarao (Stone clading) (2 detail Sum 4

Contractor Name Sahadeva Sahu (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skili FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (10 detail re Sum

Contractor Name Swain Damodar B

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (] detail record) Sum

Worker Skill MA )

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum -

Worker Skill i

29 ilanuary,




Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {4 detail records) Sum 6

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 26

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 26

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 12.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detaitrecords) ~ Sum 67.5

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (29 detail records) Sum 89.5

Contractor Name Syed mujeeb ahmed

Payment Type On Al

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 16.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 34

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed (15 detailreco  Sum 34

Contractor Name V.Ashok

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ashok (1 detail record) Sum 1
Grand Total 401.3

29 January, 2010
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KNM - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 12/2/10

To: 18/2/10

Contractor Name B Hanumanthu (painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records} Sum 2730

Summary for ‘Coniractor Name' = B Hanumanthu {painter) (14 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)
‘Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (41 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (41 detail records) Sum

Cowractor Name . D.Srinivas (Electrial)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (4 detaii records) Sum
Contractor Name G Mannem (Earthwork)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary-for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (69 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/ (32 detail records} Sum

Summary for 'Contracior Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (101 detail recor  Sum

y

2730

8625 /

8625

950 '/

950

9780

4830 /

4610

Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civil)
Payment Type lob Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 365 *
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O Venkatesh (Civil) (4 detail records) Sum 365
Contractor Name ~—_ O.Chitari (Centering) B

Payment Type On A/c /
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Afc (19 detail records) Sum - 3105

3105

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q.Chitari (Centering) (19 detail records) Su m
F

Contractor Name ___ Praveen (Welder)
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc {2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (2 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name ___ Sahadeva Sahu (Civil)
Payment Type Dept. H
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (16 delail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) {16 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name _ Swain Damodar

330
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Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records)

Sum 365 /
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (74 detail records} Sum 13830 /
Payment Type On A/c /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 defail records) Sum 24135
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (89 detail records) Sum 16610
Contractor Name____ Syed mujeeh ahmed

Payment Type On Alc /
Summary for 'Paymeni Type' = On Afc (23 detail records) Sum 3890
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Syed mujeel ahmed (23 detail records) Sum 3890

Grand Total 53465 /
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KNM - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 1272 To: 18/2

4

Equipment Owner Sneha lata

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 429 I 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 l 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10 Tractor ABT420 1 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 2006 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 l 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ] 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
12-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 } 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ! 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
I5-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ! 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tracior ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
[5-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 206
t5-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ] 2(j0 Per Trip 200
15-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
l6-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 . i 200 Per Trip 200

Project Manager/Engg.
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16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200

l6-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
i6-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT420 1 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
i6-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor | ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 2060
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
16-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-1C  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ! 200 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 2090 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
17-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ] 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 l 200 Per Trip 200
L8-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10 Tracter ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
18-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ! 206G Per Trip 200
gl;ﬁim‘ary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sneha lata {60 detail recofds) Sum 60 o 12000
Grand Total 60 12000

Project Manager/Gr
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KNM - Building Material Payment Report From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10
]
3

Supplier T Venkatesh |
Material Type Water Tanker 5000 ltrs ,
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Feb-10 9:11 { API3S N 0032 330 330
12-Feb-10 10:2} 1 AP15 N 0032 330 330
12-Feb-10 11:24 1 APISN 0032 330 330
12-Feb-10 12:21 I AP15 N 0032 330 330
12-Feb-10 13:16 1 API3 N 0032 330 330
t2-Feb-10 {6:18 I API3 N 0032 330 330 !
12-Feb-10 16:18 I APISN 0032. 330 330
12-Feb-10 171t 1 AP15 N 0032 330 330
12-Feb-10 18:40 1 AP15N 0032 330 330
13-Feb-10 16:09 I AP13 N 0032 330 330 :
13-Feb-10 12:55 I APIS N G032 330 330
13-Feb-10 17:07 I API3 N 0032 330 330 :
14-Feb-10 10:52 I APIS N 0032 330 330
14-Feb-10 11:48 I AP15 N 0032 330 330
14-Feb-10 13:36 I API5S N 0032 330 330
14-Feb-10 16:00 | API5S N 0032 330 330
14-Feb-10 16:59 I AP35 N 0032 330 330
14-Feb-10 17:07 I APISN 0032 330 330
15-Feb-10 7:21 I API3 N 0032 330 330
15-Feb-10 &:13 I API5N 0032 330 330 .
15-Feb-10 13:16 1 APIS N 0032 330 330
15-Feb-10 14:37 I API5 N 0032 330 330
t5-Feb-10 15:39 I API3S N 0032 330 330
[5-Feb-10 16:37 1 API3N 0032 330 330
15-Feb-10 18:07 1 AP15 N 0032 330 330
16-Feh-10 G:16 I APIS N 0032 330 330
16-Feb-10 12:26 I API3 N 0032 330 330
16-Feb-10 13:33 I APLS N 0032 330 330
16-Feb-10 {6:31 I API5S N 0032 330 330
16-Feb-10 17:45 1 APLI3 N 0032 330 330
17-Feb-1¢ 8:11 I API3N 0032 330 330
17-Feb-10 11:34 I API5 N 0032 330 330
17-Feb-10 12:39 I AP28 TA 1363 330 330
17-Feb-i0 13:20 1 AP28 TA 1303 330 330
17-Feb-10 [3:51 1 AP28 TA 1303 330 330
17-Feb-10 14:18 I AP28 TA 1303 ) 330 330
17-Feb-10C 19:45 I AP28 TA 1303 330 330
18-Feb-10 10:41 [ AP28 TA 1303 330 330
18-Feb-10 11:31 1 AP28 TA 1303 330 330

o
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18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
{8-Feb-10

15:03

I AP28 TA 1303
1 AP28 TA 1303
I AP28 TA 1303
I AP28 TA 1303

330
330
330
330

giﬁnmary for ‘Mﬂterial T"ype’ = Water Tanker 5000 Itrs (43 detail recdfds)

Sum

43

Summary for 'Supplier' = T,Venkatesh (43 detail records)

Sum

Grand Total

43
43

330
330
330
330

14190

14190
14150

|
3
p)
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KNM - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 29/1 To: 472

Equipment Owner Ashok
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
03-Feb-10  miller I 110G per day 1100
03-Feb-10  miller ] 0 per day 0
04-Feb-10  miller i 1100 per day 1100

Summary for "Vehicle Owner = Ashok 3 detail records) Sum 3 2200

Equipment Owner Osman khan
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
30-Jan-1¢  Chipping machi 4 170 Per Hour 680
30-Jan-10  Chipping machi 25 170 Per Hour 425
04-Feb-10  Chipping machi ) 170 Per Hour 0/

Sumzmary for Vehicle Owner' = Osman khan (3 detail records Sum 6.5 s

Equipment Owner Sneha fata
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
29-Jan-10 Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
29-lan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
29-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractlor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-i0  Tractor ABT 420 i 200 Per Trip 200

Certified by: Page | of 3
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30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
30-Jan-10  Tractor ABT 420G 200 Per Trip 200
01-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
Ol-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 260
01-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
01-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
01-Feb-i0  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
01-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
01-Feb-1G  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
0l-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
01-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
01-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
02-Feb-10  Tracter ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
02-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
02-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 600 Per Trip 600
02-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
02-Feb-10  Traclor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
02-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip - 260
02-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-1G  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 2000 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10 Tractor ART 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420G 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
03-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 200 Per Trip 200
05 Fe Page 2 of 3
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04-Feb-1¢  Tractor ABT 420 ! 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-[0  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tracter ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb«10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per TFrip 200
04-Feb-10  Tractor ABT 429 ] 200 Per Trip 200
04-Feb-1G  Tracter ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
Sﬁmary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sneha.]ata (65 detail records) Sum ' 65 ' ' 13400 ¢
Grand Total 74.5 16705
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KNM - Building Material Payment Report From: 29/1/10 To: 4/2/10
Supplier Ayyappa enterprises
Material Type Fine sand V1J BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
31-Jan-10 9:15 20,585 AP29 V 4059 655.2 13487.292 /
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine sand VIJ BL (1 detail record) N
Sum 20.583 13487.262
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Feb-10 17:30 5000 API3 V9346 2 10000
Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record) T
Sum 5000 10000
Summary for 'Supplier' = Ayyappa enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 3620.585 23487.292
Supplier Robo silicon private limited
Material Type robo sand medium
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
04-Feb-10 10:35 16.97 API2V 1139 405.6 6883.032 /
04-Feb-10 11:24 19.665 AP29 U 9864 405.6 7976.124 /
04-Feb-10 11:38 1498 AP29 U 20625 405.6 6075.888 /
Summary for ‘Material Type' = robo sand medium (3 detail records) S
Sum 51.615 20935.044 /
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo silicon private limited (3 detail records)
Sum 51615 20935.044
Supplier Sai Vishal enterprises
Material Type 20 mun Metal in cft MC
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Jan-10 16:55 600 AP29 V 0966 18.72 11232
SL_u_nmary fOI’ "Material Type'=_20 nm Mctal' l]‘l Cﬁ MC ([ detail FEC(SI'(-ZI.) o T
Sum 600 11232
Material Type 40 mm Metal in cft MC
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Jan-10 14:26 600 AP29 V 0966 18.023 10813.8 /
04-lFeb-10 15:33 400 AL0TX 2160 18,023 72002
04-Feb-10 i6:28 400 AP29 V (0944 18.023 72082 /
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40 mm Metal in ofi MC (3 detail records) T
Sum 1400 252322 /
Material Type " Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-lan-10 11:50 G600 AP29 V 0966 11.44 6864 //

PRI

Page 1 of2



N TR

Summary for Material Type'= Stone Dust in ¢t (2 detail records) |

Sum

1200

Summary for "Supplier' = Sai Vishal enterprises (6 detail records)

3200

13728 /

50192.2

>

Sum
Supplier Vishwakarma enterprises
Material Type Coarse sand NAND BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Feb-10 11:00 1898 AP28TA 2115 6352 12435.696
Summary for 'Material Type' = Coarse sand NAND BL (1 detail record)
Sum 18,98 12435.696
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma enterprises (1 detail record}
Sum 18.98 12435.696
8291.18 107030232

Grand Total

05 February, 2010
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KNM - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 29/1/10

To: 4/2/10

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (34 detail records) Sum 6300/
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= D Yadagiri {Plumbing) (34 detail records) Sum 6300
Contractor Name _ D.Srinivas (Electrial) -
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Depl. (5 detail records) Sum 1175 ¢
Payment Type On Alc /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sunt 795
Sumimary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (9 detail records) Sum 1970
Lontractor Name ___G.Mannem (Earth work) i
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (45 detail records) Sum 4770
Payment Type On A/c /
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c {78 detail records) Sum G915
Summary for 'Coantractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (123 detail recor  Sum 14685
Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civil) - )
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 1335 /
Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 2920
Payment Type On Alc /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (1 detail record) Sum 125
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O Venkatesh (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 4380
Confractor Name __ O.Chitari (Cemering) . ..
Payment Type On A/c /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (70 detail records) Sum 13320
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = O.Chitari (Centering) (70 detail records)  Sum 13320
Contractor Name _____Praveen (Welder) I N
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 190
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (| detaii record) Sum 190
Contractor Name  Sahadeva Sahu (Civil)
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (18 detail records) Sum 2525
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (18 detaif records)  Sum 2525

03 g_:ebruary, 2..010.
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Contractor Name — Swain Damodar
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {113 detail records) Sum 21070 /
Payment Type On Alc /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 3635
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (133 detail records) Sum 24705
Contractor Name Syed mujeeb ahmed ) o _
Payment Type On A/c /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (30 detail records) Sum 3570
Summary for ‘Contrastor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed (30 detail records} Sum 3570
Contractor Name  — V.Ashok S
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Ashok ¢! detail record) Sum 0
Grand Total 71645
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KNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report TFrom: 22/1/1 To: 28/111

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
1141 \ 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:05 10:06 _Shifting of robo sand 1 200 “Per Trip 200
1142 - 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 [0:29 10:35 Shifting of cement bags 1 200 ‘ﬁﬁmu 200
1143 \ 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:01 11:06 20mm metal shifting i 200 ,‘“ﬂ Trip 200
1144 \\ 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:26 11:32 Shifting of coarse sand 1 200 .ﬁ Trip 200
1145 .w 22-kan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:16 12:32 40mm metal shifting 1 200 .“\Q Trip 200
1146 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 [3:09 13:18 40mm metal shifting 1 200 Per Trip 200
1147 22-Jan-10 Ashok miller 11:00 18:00 Miller for casting of cc read 1.1 100,-p8; day A.oc
1148 “ 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:24 14:30 Shifting of cement bags for road 1 200 Per Trip 200
1146 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:53 15:01 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 “Per Trip 200
1150 \ 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:21 15:28 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 “aqau 260
il51 22-Jan-10 Sneha Jata Tractor ABT 420 15:50 15:58 Shifting of robo sand I 200 “Per Trip 200
1152 \ 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:23 16:32 20mm metal shifting 1 200 Aer Trip 200
1183 \ 22-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 17:18 17:19 40mm metal shifting 1 2060 “Per Trip 200
1154 \ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:18 10:24 Shifting of cement bags 1 200 ﬁ_. Trip 200
1155 \ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:46 10:54 20mm metal shifting [ 200 ﬁ.. Trip 200
1156 \ 23-Jan-10 Ashok miller 10:30 18:00 Milter for casting of cc road 1" 1100 .gér day ~T100
1157 “ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:19 11:24 20mm metal shifting 1 200 Fer Trip 200
1158 \ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:45 [1:51 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 \“n_‘ Trip 200
1159 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:11 12:16 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 “Per Trip 200
[160 \ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:37 12:47 Cenent bags shifting 1 200 .\“Q. Trip 200
1161 \\ 23.Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:03 13:08 Shifting of robo sand 1 Noo&.. Trip 200
1162 \ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:35 [4:3G Shifting of robo sand i 200 ﬁ_. Trip 200
1163 \ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:59 15:02 Shifting of rebo sand 1 200 _u\aqj.:u 200
1164 “ 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:30 15:02 Shifting of robo sand 1 woo® Trip 200
1165 23-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:53 15:58 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 \_&n Trip 200
1166 \ 23-Jan-19 Snieha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:11 [6:22 Shifting of robo sand i woc\ﬁmH Trip 200
1167 \ 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 [0:12 10:21 6" Bricks shifting 1 200 mﬁa,ﬂ Trip 200
1168 25-Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:45 11:55 Shifting of 6" bricks 200
T i
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

1169 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:11 I1:16 Shifting of cement bags 1 200 Per Trip 200
1170 \ 25-Jan-10 Ashok miller 10:30 £8:00 Miller for casting of ¢cc road 1 ~TI00 per day 1100
[17 e 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:34 [1:43 Shifting of cement bags 1 woc,\w\@a Trip 200
1172 e 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:01 12:06 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 \ﬁa Trip 200
[173 g 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:30 12:32 Shifting of beaded 1 200 \&ﬁaﬁ 200
1174 4 25-Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:56 12:59 Shifting of bended 1 200 \vmq_;:.ﬁ 200
1175 4 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:20 14:37 Shifting of bended 1 200 Per Trip 200
1176 4 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:00 15:08 Shifting of bended 1 200 \a,_;:_u 200
1 _1_5\ 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:27 15:37 Shifting of bended 1 200 \aﬁmn 200
1178 4 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:57 16:04 Shifting of bended 1 200 \w%‘_iu ’ 200
1179 \ 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:27 16:34 Shifting of stene dust 1 200 .& Trip 200
1180 .\\ 25-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:27 16:34 Shifitng of cement bags i 200 \a Trip 200
1181 \ 27-]an-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:12 10:22 Cement bags shifting i 200 wﬁﬁln 200
1182 \\ 27-Jan-10 Ashok miller 10:30 16:00 Miller for casting of ¢ road 1 1100 per day <1100
1183 \ 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:50 13:51 Shifting of baby chips ; 200 e Trip 200
1184 \ 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tragtor ABT420 11:07 11:12 Shifting of clading stones [ 200 A Trip 200
1185 \\\ 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:28 11:33 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 1\9.413 200
1186 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:51 12:01 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 qﬂ%zﬁ 200
1187 4 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:17 12:31 Shifting of stone clading 1 200 %ﬂﬁ% 200
1188 “ 27-fan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:41 12:46 Shifitng of cement bags 1 2007 Per Trip 200
1189 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:05 13:11 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Frip 200
1190 g 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 1512 15:13 Shifting of cement bags 1 200 Fer Trip 200
1191 \ 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:25 15:34 Shifitng of robo sand i 200 4er Trip 200
1192 \ 27-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:46 15:47 40mm metal shifitng 1 200 %\2 Trip 200
1193 \ 27-Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:28 16:41 Shifitng of robo sand 1 2007 Per Trip 200
1194 \ 28-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:02 10:09 Shifing of morrum | 200 #er Trip 200
1193 \ 28-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT420 10:42 10:43 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Fer Trip 200
1196 “ 28-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:05 11:12 Shifting of curb stones 1 200 V\% Trip 200
1197 \ 28-Jan-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT420 11:23 11:28 Shifting of curbstones 1 200 m\:,:u 200
1198 ¢ 28-Jan-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:42 11:43 Shifting of robo sand 1 200 Per Trip 200
\N‘w‘._mscmq.w, 2010 - Page 2 of 3




Date

28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Sneha lata
Sneha fata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Ashok

Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha tata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata

Sneha lata

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
miller

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

Vehicle No Start

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

1£:55
12:08
12:27
12:54
10:30
13:07
[4:32
14:56
15:24
16:03
16:25

Stop
11:59
12:13
12:33
12:55
18:00
13:08
14:36
[4:57
15:25
16:04
16:26

T L T e

S

M‘WA !

e,

Work Desc

Shifting of curbstones
shifting of curbstones
Cenent bags shifling
Shifting of robo sand
Mitler for casting of cc road
Shifting of robo sand
Shifting of cement bags
Shifting of robo sand
Shifting of morrum
20mm metai shifting

Shifting of stone dust

Quantity
1
i
1
1

Rate Upits
200 mﬁmn
200 “Per Trip
MQO\aﬁE

200 Ber Trip

1 :5@&@

1
i
l

200 "Per Trip
200 Per Trip
200 “Per Trip
200 \Wn\ Trip
200 “Per Trip
200 Per Trip

Amount
200
200
200
200
oo~~~
200
200
200

200
200
200

29 January, 2010
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report  From: 22/}/10 To: 28/1/10

i

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
6907 22-Jan-10 18:47 Sai Vishal enterprises 40 mm Metal in cft MC 4 600 AP29V (944 Party Security 11025.6 -
691 \Mw.‘_m:-uc 4:52 Sai Vishal enterprises 40 mm Metal in oft MC#” 600 AP29V (%66 Party Security 11025.6 J\\
mow»\mu.mm:-_o 15:05 Sai Vishal enterprises 20 mm Metal in ¢ft MC -~ . 400 AP13V 0944 Party Security 7488 -
69%"25-fan-10 8:30 Vishwakarma enterprises Coarse sand NAND BL \ 21.28 AP28TA4779  Party Security 13942.656 -~
694 \Nm-._mx-g [0:07 Robo silicon private limit robo sand medium 21.875 AP29TA 4459 Party Security 88725 \,U\
695 /25-Tan-10 10:09 Robo silicon private limit robo sand medium 24.44 AP29TAS5229  Party Security- 9912.864 7
696 x‘wm-um:-_o 10:10 Robo silicon private limit robo sand medium [7.045 API12V 1139 Party Security 6913452 \\\
%q\mw-um:-_o 10:16 Robo silicon private limit robo sand medium 20.825 APIIX 8904 Party Security 8446.62
698 \ 5-Jan-1G 10:20 Robao silicon private limit  robo sand medium Ve 19.915 AP29U 9864 Party Security 8077.524 g
mou\wus—ms-_ 0 12:04 Sai Vishal enterprises 20 mm Metal in cB MC * 400 AP13V (0944 Party Security 7488 -~
7004 25-Jan-10 14:25 Sai Vishal enterprises 40 mm Metal in ¢ft HC 7 200 AP9T 5965 Party Security 2600 -
70t~ 25-Jan-10 15:48 Sai Vishal enterprises 40 mm Metal in cft HC 7 200 AP9T 5965 Party Security 2600 ~
qowvﬁ.@ms-_o 19:52 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 API5N 0032 Party Security 330 7
7034 25-lan-10 20:49 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 APi15N 0032 Party Security 330 -
704 \mm-._mz-a 923 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 [trs 1 APISN 0032 Party security 330 7
705 \.\m.._mz-_o 10:40¢ T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs I APLI5N 0032 Party Security 3307
706 \wo-.wms-s 11:46 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs I AP15N 0032 Party security 330 7
7077 26-Jan-10 13:1F T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 API53N 0032 Party Security 3307
qom\wm#m:-s 13:51 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 Itrs 1 AP15N 0032 Party Security 3307
qoo\wm-._mz-_o 14:48 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs I APISN 6032 Party Security 330 -
710 \mﬂ?:-_o 13:28 Sai Vishal enterprises 40 mm Metal in ¢ft MC \ 600 AP0O9 V 0966 Party Security [1025.6 \

i

|
|
S

e e vk

ﬁmwa _ .S, 1
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo silicon private limited
Material Type Rate /
robo sand medium 405.6
Supplier Name Sai Vishal enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft MC 18.72 /
40 mm Metal in cft HC 13 7
40 mm Metal in cft MC 18.376
Supplier Name T.Venkatesh
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 330 /
Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand NAND BL 6552

29 January, 2010 Page 1 of |



: 287110
KINM - General Materials Inward Table Report  pron,- 24710 To

. i fitv Unic  Brand DCNo V. No Del By W%w?&_u
: i Category ltem Desc Size Quantity ¥ﬂ APD9BN  Khizer mmoE._Q
Inward No Date Time Supplier Colin 500ml : N& 12378 7~ AP29 X 46 Raghuseer  Security
1334 \Nm-x_io 10:00 Reliance fresh SWG Pipes 6" 20 W\ 12378 ¢« AP29X 46 Raghuseer Security
1335° 22-Jan-10  13:00 GWE Rod I5mm 5 N Byhand  Ramdas  Security
_wu\mw..ﬂm:-_o 13:00 GWE Bulb 40 watts ! ‘:V Byhand  Sunil Security
1336 \ 2-Jan-10  16:45 Ramesh hardwar White Lead 100grams 1 \vm\ AP10AI 8 Saidinesh  Security
13377 ~23-Jan-1012:30° Ramesh hardwar Nipple [29%1 1727 2 fos APIOAI8 Saidinesh  Security
1338 \mw-.qm:-s (2:45 Ramesh hardwar Zm_u_uun 1/2"x3" 2 “os APIO AT S Saidinesh  Security
1338 \uu-umz-_o 1243 Ramesh hardwar Zm_uw_n 172" ’ MM HR55E 3 Venu Security
1338 \mu&ms-_o 12:45 Ramesh _Eas\w_. Exﬂﬂ M20 6 \w. WBIS A3 Rajeshwar  Security
1336 ~23-Jan-10  15:15 RDC Oo:nnmﬂad e M20 m\m@ API2V 17 Khalil Security
[34¢ 23-Jan-10  16:44 RDC Oo:oz:.a_ Cement baes OPC 200 \a.mm HR55E 3 itendra Securily
_u%_\ww-.—m:-:u 17:00 WNeha Em_.wnz_:m RMC = M20 mvm WBI5 A3 Ramesh Security
(342 \qum_._-_c 17:.05 RDC Ocmo_.mﬁw RMC M20 6/ Byhand Vijay Security
1343 \Mw-_ms-_o 18:00 RDC Concrate i Tube light 1 fios HRSSE 3 Venu Security
1344 23-Jan-10  [8:30 Ramesh _Easaw RMC M20 NCKw API2V 17 Khalil Security
1345 23-Jan-10  19:30 RDC Oo:g.mﬂw 1 Cement bags oPC 200 \&m APDO7T B9 Venkat Security
1346 .\Na-._m:-_o 12:30 Neha Marketting Hollow blocks AxE"x16" o M AP29V 23 Ramulu Security
i347 \Mm-._m-s-:v 12:50 Hollow blocks A"'%8%16" 500 mo APIOAK  Raju Security
1348 \ S-lan10-12:51 ; Biscuits small 30 dos APO9 BN Kiran Security
1349 25-Jan-10  13:00 Arunodhaya kira Nipple /20" 2 #Gs 174 .\ APGY BN  Kiran Security
_umo\u.um:-_o 16:30 Ramesh hardwar ch N 17254t 5 \_Aw :.A\ APOOBN  Kiran Security
1350 \Nm-._m:-_o 16:30 Ramesh hardwar ZmEu“n 172m3" 5 ._._\ow 17 ~ APO9 BN  Kiran Security
1350 25-Jan-10 16:30 Ramesh hardwar v%% Connection 12" 12 /hos APOOBN  Kiran Security
13507 25-4a110 1630 Ramesh Cocount Ol 50mf 2 W ° o107 AP29V23 Ramulu  Sccurity
1351 \Nm..“ns-nc 16:30 Ramesh kirana s Hollow blocks 4"x8"x16" 500 W 907 APO9 B 98 Venkat Security
1352 \Mm-.—m:-_o 16:48 Hollow blocks 4"x8"x16" 300 Mos 4131 AP29T99  Srinivas Security
1353 \Nm-._mz-_o 16:50 o Union 374" 4 prios 431 e AP29TO9 Srinivas  Security
1354 \\MmLm_.T_o 19:3¢ Praful mm:mma\ Gl Pipe 3/4" 2 ,\%umﬂ:w 317" AproT o0 Srinivas  Security
13547 25-lan-10° 1930 Praful wm:mma‘ Gl Pipe " Q\W@E 4131 -~ AP29T99 Srinivas  Security
G%.\ 25-Jan-10  19:30 Praful mmumma_ Gl Elbow 12" 68 “\o\m 131 e AP29T99 Srinivas  Security
1354./” 25-Tan-10 1930 Praful sanitary Gt Eloa e 6 \M 4131 7 AP29T9 Srinias  Security
Cma.\mm..“m:-_o 19:30 Praful %&EQ G Elbow v S 6 fos
1354 \mm,._ms;o 19:30 Praful sanitary
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Inward No

Date
[354 mwm-iz-_o
;E\mﬁﬁ-s
_wm&.\\mm..qmm-mo
13547 25-Jan-10
1354 /" 25-Jan-10
1354 ¢ 25-Jan-10
:E\ 25-Jan-10
13557 26-Jan-10
1356 ¢ 26-Jan-10

13567 26-fan-10
-Jan-

’

13577 27-Tan-10
1358 \\\ 27-Tan-10
1359 7 27-1an-10
1360 7 27-lan-10
59“ 27-Tan-10
13627,-27-Jan-10

1363 \ 27-Jan-10
1304 \mu-_mz-_o
1365 \ 27-Jan-10

1366 27-Jan-10
1367 ,\w._...._m:-_o
1368 .,\M%Lm:-_o

1369 n\mm-am:-_o
1370 ‘\\mm..ﬁm:-g
1370 \Nw..._ms-_o
1371 \ 28-Jan-10
13707 28-Jan-10
_uﬂ,\ 28-Jan-10
_uq_,\mm.._mz-ﬂo
_mq_\\wm-.—msa_c
13717 28-Jan-10
1371 \\\Mm.,_mz-g

1371 28-Jan-10

Time
19:30
19:30
[9:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
12:00
12:13
12:50
[2:55
13:56
15:00
15:30
16:00
17:50
17:50
17:55
15:20
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Supplier
Praful sanitary
Praful sanitary
Praful sanitary
Praful sanitary
Praful senitary
Praful sanitary
Praful sanitary
Lepakshi tarpoli
Praful sanitary
Praful sanitary

Arunodhaya kira
Local purchase

Ramesh hardwar
Patel enterpeises

Sri rama paints
Ravi cement ind
lecal purchase
Ramesh hardwar
Srinivasa

Head office
Head office

Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints
Sri rama paints

Sti rama paints

Category

Item Desc

Union

Gl Pipe

Gl Coupling

Nipple

Plug

GI Tee

GI Reducer Elbow
Plastic Sheet

CI Cover

SWG Pipes

Hollow blocks

Hotlow blocks

Water bottle

Wire

Bulb

Cement bags

Hollow blocks

Hollow blocks

Black Japan

main hole cover with fra
wood planks

Thread

Tadka

MATERIAL SHIFTING
MATERIAL ISSUE FOR
OBD

Enamel paints (Rawsik)
ACE External emulsion (
Enamel white paint
Cement Primer

Thinner

Enamel paints {Rawsik)

Wood Primer

Size
1/2"

172

2"
1/2"x6"
172"

P2
1"x3/4"
18'x60"
gx12"
402
4"x6"x16"
4"x6"x 16"
20ltes
716

40 watts
OPC
4"x6"x16"
4"x6"x16"

Hm:xw "
3'10"x8"
big

20ttrs
[Ltr

200trs
201trs
201ers

20ltrs
20Mtrs

PRI s e

Teghta
AL

i

s F

i

Quantity ‘@8 Brand

3
7
i5
16

40
14

W -l o

75
503
500

7
10
1
400
500
500
5

3
12
i

30

{Y

10

2
2
2
1
3
g
I
1

08
x&mﬂrm
AGs
%

f05,

AN

=
<
&

>

0S
A

ackets
e
fos
&

05
fios

(5

»

N,w
e

DCN \<. No
4131 7~ AP9T9
4131 AP29 T 99
an AP29 T 99
4317 AP29T 99
41317 AP2OT9
41317 AP29T99
41317 AP T 09
2357 AP9T90
4133 -~ AP29 T 99
a3 7 AP29 T 99
911 g AP29V 23
909 APOY B 98
AP28TA O
By hand
By hand
1894 /7. API2V 20
915 “ AP(7 B 98
912 - o APV 23
1905 AP29 T 99
3277 AP9TO

1857 APIOAJS

\2% T99
12848 ©~  AP20T 99
12848 .\ AP29 T 99

1918 .\ AP29T99

1918 AP29 T 99
19187 AP29T 99
G;\“ AP29 T 99
1918 AP29 T 99

19157 AP T 99
1918 \“ AP29 T 90

1918 AP2G T 99

Del. By

Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Srinivas
Ramulu
Venkat
Venkat
Srinivas
Srinivas
Shakhu
Venkat
Ramuiu
Shiva
Shiva
By bike
Saidinesh
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva

_Security

Received b

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Damoder
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category = Item Desc Size Quantity Units, Brand DCNoe V. No Del By

1371 “mmx.qw:-_o 17:30 Sri rama paints Cement Primer 20itrs 3 :o\ 1918 e AP29T 99 Shiva
13717, 28-Jan-10 17:30 Sri rama paints OBD 10lirs 1 nos/” 1918 \\ AP29T 99 Shiva
1371 \ 28-Jan-10  17:30 Srirama paints Metai primer{red oxide)  20ltrs 1 :om\ 1918 - AP29T99 Shiva

Received b
Security
Security
Security

244 2l Ho lder of Bhed v fep

20 January, 2010 .
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KNM - Cement Register Report From:

Cement Reg. No
1735/
1786//
1787

1788 /
1789 R

1750
1791
1792 ©
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801 «
1802
1803
1804 °
1805
1806
1807 ¢
1808
1809

ANONNN

DR

N\

N

\

NI\

SR

e
fe]

Date

22-Jan-10
22-Jan-19
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-Jan-10
22-fan-10
22-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
23-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
25-Jan-10
23-Jan-10

- 27-Jan-10

27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10

-lan-10
27-Jan-10

Time
9:30
%35
%:40
9:40
9:30
12:00
16:00
16:52
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
10:30
12:30
12:35
15:30
17:00
9:13
9:20
10:33
12:15
12:30
16:00
18:00
9:20
9:25
9:30
.35
9:40
9:40
9:45
9:46
9:48
14:00
16:30
16:59
18:00
9:30

935

9:40
10:30
12:35

221710

Issued For

Curb Stone Casting
Road casting
Staircase

Wall Casting
Stone Clading Wall
Staircase

Road casting

curb Stone fixing
Brick Work

Wall piller work
Curb Stone Casting
Road casting

bed casting

Road casting

Stene Clading Wall
Read casting
Received

Staircase

Road PCC

Plinth beam
Staircase

Received

Plinth beam
Received

Brick Work

CRS Work

Brick Work

Road PCC

Curb Stone Casting
Road casting
Bunds

Brick Work

Road casting

Road casting

Wall piller work
Read casting
Received

Brick Work
Compound Wall
Road casting

Steps Work

Road casting

To:

Cement Grade

oPC
OPC
oPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
oPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
0PC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
0PC
OPC
oPC
0PC
OPC
OPC
oPC
0PC
OPC
OPC
oPC
OPC
OPC
oPC

.,

2871110

Block No

CA
CA
19
CA
60
39
CA
CA
38
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
60
CA

39
CA

38

§

< .

Quantity Issugd By
4 ,B{urjity
50 ,{c rity
3 Séuurity
I /Q:rity
2 /S%/f:urity
2 “Security
50./Secuirty
1 Becurity
2 fé’ecurity
2 “Security
4 S/ccurity
50 “Security
2 vsgcurity
SO_/Sr‘:curity
2 Security
21 "Security
=200 ASecurity
4/\qurity
1 S/ cuirty
JSécurity
1 /Security
-200/8ecurity
II&curity
-4 _/_Sc/curity
3 /Security
4 {écurity
4 gécurity
| écurity
4 “Security
504 Security
1/Security
2 r{ urity
30 Sfﬂ urity
50 éﬁurity

1 Security
30 '-§c rity
-4 &rity

5 /Security

2 /S€ urity
30 éurity

| Becurity

25 Securit




Date

27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-Jan-10
27-fan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10
28-Jan-10

Time
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
9:15

G:35

9:40

9:45

9:50

9:53

10:00
10:40
10:45
11:30
11:36
12:28
14:25

[ssued For

Stene Clading Wall

Compound Wall
Bunds

Road casting
Received

Bunds

Road casting
PCC

pCc
Compound Wall
Brick Work
Compound Wall
curb Stone fixing
Brick Work

curb Stone fixing

Stone Clading Wall

curb Stone fixing
Road casting

Road casting

Cement Grade
OPC
opPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
orc
OPC
OFC
OpPC
OpPC
opC
orc
OPC
OFC
OPC
OPC
OrC

Block No
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
38

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Quantity Issued By

1 Security
1" Secpurity
1 “Security
50 ‘Security

-400/{ecurity

1 “Security
1 //S{ourity
6" Security
3 "Security
4 “Security
5 Security

l écurity

1 Security
1 Eéurity

1 ‘Security
2/S;ecurity
2 "Security
50 é: rity
20 Arity

@\\@D .
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KNM - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

28/1

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Sumr};a{r‘yﬁr 'Cement Grade' = OPC @23 detail-records)
Sum -36/

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Sum

0
Grand Total -362/

b

[
phoilid
i

Fiaey
oy
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